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OEM Reference

CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

5967L0
5967L7
5967N7
1462110080
9609493380
9619064880
5967L0
5967L7
5967N7

OEM Cross Reference

FACET

BREMI

NGK

BOSCH

BOSCH

JANMOR
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
BorgWarner (BERU)

48674
600138
8471
B767
B767
CPS14
LS98
LS98
ZEF793
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